船舶丈量規則第十八條係數表

	法長(LBP)
	五十公尺以上
	未滿五十公尺

	
	距離
	係數
	距離
	係數

	分

長

點

距

後

垂

標

之

距

離

及

係

數
	0
	1/4
	0
	1/2

	
	0.025 LBP
	1
	0.05 LBP
	2

	
	0.050 LBP
	1/2
	0.10 LBP
	1

	
	0.075 LBP
	1
	0.15 LBP
	2

	
	0.100 LBP
	3/4
	0.20 LBP
	3/2

	
	0.150 LBP
	2
	0.30 LBP
	4

	
	0.200 LBP
	1
	0.40 LBP
	2

	
	0.250 LBP
	2
	0.50 LBP
	4

	
	0.300 LBP
	3/2
	0.60 LBP
	2

	
	0.400 LBP
	4
	0.70 LBP
	4

	
	0.500LBP
	2
	0.80LBP
	3/2

	
	0.600 LBP
	4
	0.850 LBP
	2

	
	0.700 LBP
	3/2
	0.90 LBP
	1

	
	0.750 LBP
	2
	0.95 LBP
	2

	
	0.800 LBP
	1
	1.00 LBP
	1/2

	
	0.850 LBP
	2
	

	
	0.900 LBP
	3/4
	

	
	0.925 LBP
	1
	

	
	0.950 LBP
	1/2
	

	
	0.975 LBP
	1
	

	
	1.000LBP
	1/4
	


